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    PSYCHOPHYSICS 

Psychophysics
Psychophysics 

PSYCHO + PHYSICS = PSYCHOPHYSICS 

Psycho " " Physics 
" " Psychophysics 



Fechner (1860) 
Element der Psychophysik (Elements of Psychophysics) 

Fechner Weber 
Weber Fechner 

Weber 

English and English Dictionary   Psychophysics is 
the study of relation between the physical attributes of the 
stimulus and quantitatative attributes of sensation. 

 

Guilford Psychophysics has been regarded as the 
science that investigates the quantitative relationships 
between physical events and  corresponding psychological 
events. 
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. (Difference Threshold or D.L.) 

’ (D’Amato,1970) 
DL 

(Just noticeable 
difference, jnd) 

JND 
(Just not noticeable 

difference,jnnd)  

. (Stimulus Equality) 

(Dimensions) 



. (Order Determination)

. (Equal Intervals)

. (Problem of Equal Ratio) 

(S.S. Stevens, 1940) 

(Brightness) 

. (The Problem of Stimulus 

Rating)  
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Question 

1. ?  
2. 

 
3. ? 
4.  

Objective Questions: 

1. Element der psychophysik (Elements of 
psychophysics) 
? 

(1) Fechner 
(2) Weber 
(3) Woodworth 



 
2. Limen ? 

(1) Sensation 
(2) Threshold 
(3) Stimulus 
(4) Response 

3. 
(Just noticeasable difference,jnnd) 

? 
(1) Stevens  
(2) Weber  
(3) Fechner 
(4) Underwood 

4. 
(Just not noticeasable differenc,jnnd) 

? 
(1)  
(2)  
(3)  
(4)  

5. ? 
(1) 5 
(2) 6 
(3) 8 
(4) 10 


